2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

Catherine Shealy
Nabila Inak
Catherine Shealy
Meredith Taylor
Jodee Tindal
Abby Driscoll
Emily Rapp
Kadi Meldrum
Cancelled
Kadi Meldrum
Kathryn Miranda
Jennifer Adams
Lea Anne Brown
Kadi Meldrum
Sara Youngner
Sara Youngner

Kadi Meldrum

Chris Chamberlain

Lea Anne Brown

Lea Anne Brown

Lea Anne Brown

Ralph Gottlieb
Spencer Skiff
Freddy Henriquez
Donald Taylor
Kevin Tindal
Ridge Conner
Jeremy Moore
Chad Meldrum
Cancelled
Chad Meldrum
Steve Agazzi
JD Hoft
Todd White
Chad Meldrum
Steve Agazzi
Steve Agazzi

Chad Meldrum

Wallace Hamerton

Bill Smunk
Bubba Hightower

Bubba Hightower

WildeWood Club
Fripp Island Golf Resort
Mount Vintage Golf Club

Dataw Island Club

Rock Hill Country Club

Fripp Island Resort
Fripp Island Resort
Cancelled
Fripp Island Club
Oldfield G.C. and Island West G.C.
Hampton Hall Club & Pine Crest G.C.
Hampton Hall Club & Pine Crest G.C.
Hampton Hall Club & Pine Crest G.C.
Hampton Hall Club & Pine Crest G.C.
Hampton Hall Club
Hampton Hall Club
Hampton Hall Club
Links at Stoney Point
South Carolina National G.C.

South Carolina National G.C.



2003
2002
2001
2000
1999

1998

Danielle Sertick
Vicki Hillen
Vicki Hillen

Apryl Arrants
Karin Wolfe

Cathy Hill

David Dupre
Scott Gilchrist
Scott Gilchrist

Ray Arrants

Lloyd Wolfe

Bobby Hathaway

South Carolina National G.C.
South Carolina National G.C.
South Carolina National G.C.
South Carolina National G.C.
South Carolina National G.C.

South Carolina National G.C.



